
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROLL ON ONE Dropping in grade GOS, 08/12/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 4P 4/1/3J. Porter 526348 6/5213

 2 LATRELL TO EXCEL Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R7, P 4P 4P 5C 4/1/3A. Williams 491778 9/4174

 3 KEG Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Porter 508829 5/4171

 4 LA LLORONA Last start winner GOS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 1P 7P 3P 5/1T. Callen 523210 4/3180

 5 BAR THE PUNK Last start placegetter GOS, 08/12/2020, R7, P 3P (FEL)P 3P 5/1J. Coyle 522893 6/5215

 6 BLOSSOMING ROSE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/12/2020, R7, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/5117

 7 BRAEDALE Last start Provincial winner TAR, 09/12/2020, R6, P 1P 1Y 2P 5/1J. Porter 508887 5/3266

 8 EVA'S GIRL Last start Provincial winner GAR, 04/12/2020, R5, P 1P 8P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 527339 4/3123

 9 RIP START Dropping in grade GOS, 08/12/2020, R10, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1J. Porter 498511 6/5228

 10 ABBONDANZA DIXIE Dropping in grade GOS, 24/11/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1R. Neville 498353 5/4168

 11 ENCOURAGING Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1B. Young 528312 4/3270

 12 SLIM SHERMAN Weighted points score MAT, 07/12/2020, R5, P 8P 1P 1P 5/1C. Lamb 531166 4/3219

 13 BEAUTY'S GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 25/11/2020, R4, P 3P 8P 1P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/2198

 14 BROCKIE ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R10, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1D. Wright 521025 6/3159

 15 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R6, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/3144

 16 GUY INCOGNITO Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R12, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 498221 11/4141

 17 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P (FTF)P 3P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/3138

 18 IBROX POSER Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R7, P 8P 1P 4P 5/3W. Dance 493139 8/1126

 19 SENSE Weighted points score SHP, 27/08/2020, R8 7P 1P 7P 5/3S. Eaton 495900 6/1108

 20 NO LOLLY DAY Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R6, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1M. Beagan 495162 5/487
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 5 388 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALKIRA Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3N. Lyford 522363 2/1252

 2 LAURIE'S ENTRY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/3S. Ma 499119 2/1186

 3 TAHLEE GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4M. Bowe 528190 1/0184

 4 YORKEYS KNOB Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 7P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/1177

 5 NEW YEAR TEARS Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 7P 5/4C. Perry 526619 1/0171

 6 YOSEMITE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2Y 4P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/0171

 7 ELECTRIC DREAMS Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 6P 5/3R. Neville 531237 2/1165

 8 SCAMSTER Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3G. Sattler 532380 2/1165

 9 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/3A. Pickles 530516 2/1163

 10 DISCARD ROAD Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/4N. Lyford 522366 1/0153

 11 FLAME OFFIAH Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4A. Smith 534761 1/0151

 12 SOUNDS UNLIMITED Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4S. Rodgers 532268 1/0149

 13 CASH STORM 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/4C. Watts 531120 1/0147

 14 HEY JEALOUSY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/4S. Rodgers 499918 1/0134

 15 HURRICANE HUNTER Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 5P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 2/0133

 16 PUSH PULL POKE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 7P 5/3J. Porter 532391 2/1128

 17 CHARLIE'S GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 5P 4P 5/4C. Kedwell 522198 1/0117

 18 MONTANA GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5Y 7P 5/3R. Turner 498149 2/1116

 19 SANGER BANGER Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/3D. Wright 520487 2/1114

 20 GAS FLAME Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 7P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1111

 21 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/4T. Desira 491082 1/0108

 22 TROUNCED 1 Grade order Grade 5 8Y 2P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0107

 23 GO BESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/3C. Kedwell 522203 2/1105

 24 LEISA GRACIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 3P 5/4G. Dunphy 507646 1/0105

 25 RUSTY YAALA 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 6P 5/3D. Tolmie 493056 2/1101

 26 CURRINGA MISS Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/3R. Bell 520681 2/199

 27 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 7P 5/4A. Pickles 530517 1/094

 28 RUBY ROUNDHOUSE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6Y 6P 5/4H. Norman 508179 1/091

 29 SHAFTED Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 4P 5/4J. Porter 532397 1/082

 30 BLAZIN' RINGO Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 8P 5/4C. Eaton 525594 1/066

 31 HYPERBOLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 8P 5/3B. Howell 497004 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 5 388 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FIRE ASH Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8P 6P 5/4H. Norman 528432 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LA LLORONA Last start winner GOS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 1P 7P 3P 5/1T. Callen 523210 4/3180

 2 BAR THE PUNK Last start placegetter GOS, 08/12/2020, R7, P 3P (FEL)P 3P 5/1J. Coyle 522893 6/5215

 3 BLOSSOMING ROSE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/12/2020, R7, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/5117

 4 BRAEDALE Last start Provincial winner TAR, 09/12/2020, R6, P 1P 1Y 2P 5/1J. Porter 508887 5/3266

 5 EVA'S GIRL Last start Provincial winner GAR, 04/12/2020, R5, P 1P 8P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 527339 4/3123

 6 RIP START Dropping in grade GOS, 08/12/2020, R10, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1J. Porter 498511 6/5228

 7 ABBONDANZA DIXIE Dropping in grade GOS, 24/11/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1R. Neville 498353 5/4168

 8 ENCOURAGING Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1B. Young 528312 4/3270

 9 SLIM SHERMAN Weighted points score MAT, 07/12/2020, R5, P 8P 1P 1P 5/1C. Lamb 531166 4/3219

 10 BEAUTY'S GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 25/11/2020, R4, P 3P 8P 1P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/2198

 11 BROCKIE ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R10, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1D. Wright 521025 6/3159

 12 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R6, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/3144

 13 GUY INCOGNITO Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R12, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 498221 11/4141

 14 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P (FTF)P 3P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/3138

 15 IBROX POSER Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R7, P 8P 1P 4P 5/3W. Dance 493139 8/1126

 16 SENSE Weighted points score SHP, 27/08/2020, R8 7P 1P 7P 5/3S. Eaton 495900 6/1108

 17 NO LOLLY DAY Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R6, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1M. Beagan 495162 5/487
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P MDN 388 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILSON PLACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 21/11/2020, R2, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4M. Bowe 531446 1/0125

 2 NOSSA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 21/11/2020, R3, P 1P 8P 2P 5/4G. Sattler 532375 1/0112

 3 IBROX AVATAR Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R3, P 1P 5/4W. Dance 532039 1/0151

 4 KEY BOB Last start placegetter GOS, 08/12/2020, R1, P 2P M/1S. Atkins 536672 0/0134

 5 METRO MIKE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/12/2020, R2, P 2P M/1T. Hong 527342 0/0134

 6 AMERICAN SON Last start placegetter GOS, 08/12/2020, R3, P 2P 6P 5P M/1R. Walters 528308 0/0118

 7 OUR ALBY JUKE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/12/2020, R3, P 3P M/1D. Andrews 532503 0/0117

 8 MAGIC BOW Last start placegetter GOS, 08/12/2020, R2, P 3P 5P 3P M/1R. Walters 528310 0/0114

 9 SMALL SIDE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/12/2020, R1, P 3P 3P 6P M/1R. Walters 528307 0/086

 10 HOSTILE LAURIE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 08/12/2020, R3, P 4P M/1S. Ma 528221 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMALL SIDE 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/12/2020, R1, P 3P 3P 6P M/1R. Walters 528307 0/086

 2 NEED TO RELAX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 09/12/2020, R2, P 3P M/1J. Lovell 523338 0/0117

 3 FASCINATE LEAH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 06/12/2020, R1, P 5P 2P 7P M/1M. Knowles 523977 0/079

 4 SOVEREIGN SIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 01/12/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 2P M/1N. Lyford 501357 0/070

 5 RAINBOW JUPITER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/11/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 4P M/1D. Tolmie 523055 0/070

 6 TEAHUPO'O PEARL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/11/2020, R1, P 8P 6P 3P M/1R. Bell 532276 0/067

 7 ZULU WAHASH First start M/1K. Strongman 534715 0/00

 8 HOSTILE LAURIE 1 Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 08/12/2020, R3, P 4P M/1S. Ma 528221 0/058

 9 HOLLY'S DEN Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 08/12/2020, R1, P 5P M/1G. Davies 528220 0/050

 10 CELLITO Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 20/11/2020, R2, P (FEL)P 5P M/1R. Bell 534111 0/050

 11 FASCINATE LIZZY Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 08/12/2020, R1, P 7P M/1N. Holloway 523974 0/033

 12 WALK NOT RUN Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R4, P 4P 7Y 5P M/1D. Tolmie 532269 0/080

 13 OH MATE SPRINGER Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1S. Kedwell 521369 0/076

 14 BLACK GOLD KING Weighted points score MUS, 25/10/2020, R5, Y 5Y 5P 5P M/1I. Darcey 523174 0/074

 15 ROSE OF IBROX Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R1, P 4P 7P M/1W. Dance 525988 0/048

 16 HYSTERIA Weighted points score MAT, 07/12/2020, R2, P 5P 8P 6P M/1T. Callen 527398 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THUNDER TEARS Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/3C. Perry 526618 5/4273

 2 FLASHING OSCAR Last start winner GOS, 08/12/2020, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1J. Porter 529546 4/3198

 3 SECRECY Last start winner GOS, 08/12/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1174

 4 FERNANDO HILL Last start winner GOS, 08/12/2020, R6, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3C. Lamb 507429 3/1165

 5 CRYING PAW Last start placegetter GOS, 08/12/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4B. Howell 489262 1/0105

 6 MYSTIC TO EXCEL Last start Provincial winner DAP, 10/12/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 5P 5/2A. Williams 500693 3/2174

 7 DOUBLE UP RED Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/12/2020, R4, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4C. Lamb 528229 1/0100

 8 FERNANDO TREE Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2L. Lamb 507430 5/2195

 9 IBROX SANDMAN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R7, P 7P 2P 2P 5/2W. Dance 493142 4/3171

 10 ASTON SHINE Weighted points score SAN, 10/12/2020, R12 8C 5C 1P 5/1T. Sincock 529654 4/3160

 11 GRACE AMAZING 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R3, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2B. Moroney 508759 4/2150

 12 CASH STORM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4C. Watts 531120 1/0147

 13 GRAND CARTER Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R12, P 4P 6P 4C 5/1C. Eaton 498227 7/3138

 14 WHITE ORCHARD Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2T. Desira 491078 6/2120

 15 ASPEN PARK Weighted points score DAP, 10/12/2020, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4J. Davis 522915 1/0111

 16 CADILLAC BLACK Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4F. Xuereb 526156 1/0110

 17 MAXIMUM JENNY Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2020, R7, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3K. Lambos 519616 3/1107

 18 TROUNCED 3 Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R5, Y 8Y 2P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0107

 19 RUSTY YAALA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R8, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4D. Tolmie 493056 2/0101

 20 HYPERBOLE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4B. Howell 497004 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASHING OSCAR Last start winner GOS, 08/12/2020, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1J. Porter 529546 4/3198

 2 SECRECY Last start winner GOS, 08/12/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1174

 3 FERNANDO HILL Last start winner GOS, 08/12/2020, R6, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3C. Lamb 507429 3/1165

 4 CRYING PAW Last start placegetter GOS, 08/12/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4B. Howell 489262 1/0105

 5 MYSTIC TO EXCEL Last start Provincial winner DAP, 10/12/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 5P 5/2A. Williams 500693 3/2174

 6 DOUBLE UP RED Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/12/2020, R4, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4C. Lamb 528229 1/0100

 7 FERNANDO TREE Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2L. Lamb 507430 5/2195

 8 IBROX SANDMAN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R7, P 7P 2P 2P 5/2W. Dance 493142 4/3171

 9 ASTON SHINE Weighted points score SAN, 10/12/2020, R12 8C 5C 1P 5/1T. Sincock 529654 4/3160

 10 GRACE AMAZING 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R3, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2B. Moroney 508759 4/2150

 11 CASH STORM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4C. Watts 531120 1/0147

 12 GRAND CARTER Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R12, P 4P 6P 4C 5/1C. Eaton 498227 7/3138

 13 WHITE ORCHARD Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2T. Desira 491078 6/2120

 14 ASPEN PARK Weighted points score DAP, 10/12/2020, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4J. Davis 522915 1/0111

 15 CADILLAC BLACK Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4F. Xuereb 526156 1/0110

 16 TROUNCED 3 Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R5, Y 8Y 2P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0107

 17 MAXIMUM JENNY Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2020, R7, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3K. Lambos 519616 3/1107

 18 RUSTY YAALA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R8, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4D. Tolmie 493056 2/0101

 19 HYPERBOLE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4B. Howell 497004 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P NG 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZEST TO EXCEL Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 4C 3/1/3A. Williams 490919 12/1250

 2 HURRICANE FRANK Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R4, C 4C 1P 8P 4/1/3L. Brown 525665 6/4145

 3 TORPEDO TEARS Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4C. Perry 526617 3/0252

 4 CRUMLIN Weighted points score SAN, 03/12/2020, R3 1C 2P 1P 5/3G. Jose 530810 3/1251

 5 TOMATO TEARS Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2C. Perry 526625 4/2234

 6 IBROX SANDMAN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R7, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4W. Dance 493142 4/0171

 7 GRACE AMAZING 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R3, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3B. Moroney 508759 4/1150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 1 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/12/2020, R5, C 5C 3P 2P 1/3T. Macdonald 498877 15/10267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S ENTRY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3S. Ma 499119 2/1186

 2 TAHLEE GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 5/4M. Bowe 528190 1/0184

 3 CHARLIE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R9, P (FEL)P 5P 4P 5/4C. Kedwell 522198 1/0117

 4 MONTANA GIRL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R10, P 8P 5Y 7P 5/3R. Turner 498149 2/1116

 5 TROUNCED 2 Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R5, Y 8Y 2P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0107

 6 LEISA GRACIE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R2, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4G. Dunphy 507646 1/0105

 7 GO BESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3C. Kedwell 522203 2/1105

 8 HYPERBOLE 3 Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3B. Howell 497004 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOTS OF CHATTER Weighted points score SAN, 10/12/2020, R10 2C 8C 3C 1/3G. Jose 507928 16/14240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/12/2020, R5, C 5C 3P 2P 3/1/2T. Macdonald 498877 15/4267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 December 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VANTABLACK Last start placegetter GOS, 01/12/2020, R1, P 3P 3P 6P M/1A. Gavenlock 527340 0/088

 2 WIZARD TO EXCEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 03/12/2020, R2, P (FEL)P 3P 5P M/1A. Williams 525600 0/088

 3 CHASE TO EXCEL First start M/1A. Williams 525601 0/00

 4 CHICAGO MERC Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 06/12/2020, R2, P 5P (FEL)P M/1J. Davis 523978 0/050

 5 MRS BUTTERBEAN Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 25/08/2020, R1, P 7P M/1T. Craig 530522 0/033
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